
Key Sponsorable Assets Investment

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$25,000

$25,000

$15,000

$10,000

TBD

Contact Drew Carroll at
drewcarroll@dmgevents.com 

for more information 

Centre Court Presenting Sponsor

Theater Sponsor – Oil & Gas

Sponsorship 
OpportunitiesJUNE 10-12, 2025 | CALGARY

Theater Sponsor – Clean Energy

Theater Sponsor – Digitalization and AI

Energy Influences Emerging Professionals 

Energy Influencers Indigenous 
Youth Sponsor

Centre Court - Plant a tree Sponsor

Influencers Panel/Track Sponsor

Opportunity for Private Meeting Rooms
Lounges or Party Areas


